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
1110 Farnam Bt. Tel. Doug 1064.

South

FOR BALE I lot. Just south of Elmwood
Park In Overlook addition. Owner leaving;
City. Will sell eheap for eash. Address
Box Y 111$. Omaha Bee.

Kfiar11anntia
DESIRABLE, lot with gas, water and sew

er; on araoe ana psvvu eirveii guu uis-trl-

near car line and school; price re,
duced to $48li on small monthly' pay'
menu. Owner, Douglas 607$.

REAL ESTATE SUBURBAN
Benson. ,

cottage: modern exoept heat J v

built only a few years i large lot; chick--e- n

house; growing garden and fruit; prlc
reduoed tor qulek sale to $3,000; $600 cash,
required, balanc Building A Loan. i

Shuller&Cary
REALTORS. .

Phone Dougla 6074. . 204 RSelln Bldg.

Dundee.

HIGH CLASS DUNDEE '

BRICK RESIDENCES
$17,000 bay a brand new and attic,

brick veneer house, having 10 room in-

cluding maid' quarter on Id floor, I
bath rooms; tiled roof; hot water heat;
Ruud heater, eto. East front corner, lot
100x111 feet Very desirable.

110,000 bay an unusually well eon-.- ..

struoted nd attl pressed brick
house with tiled roof, having 10. rooms.
Corner lot 100x111 feet Double garage,
cement driveway. On block from caj
Una. Beautiful lawn with extensive plant-In- g

of trees, . flower and ahrubbery.
Something very dealrable. Must be aeon
to be appreciated.

Reasonable term on each of the above,".,

GEORGE & COMPANY
City Nat'l Bank Bldg. Phon Dougla 761

HIGH-CLAS- S STUCCO,
, $7,000

Very well built home, near 60th and
Chicago Ste., with large living room, din- -,

Ing room and kitchen on th first floor;
three bedrooms and sleeping porch on the
second floor; two rooms finished-In- ' th
attic; attractive fireplace,- - til bathroom;,
garage and cement driveway, Price right,
Tsrms can be arranged. - ,

GLOVER & SPAIN
Douglas 1912. $19-2- 9 City NaUonsl.

West
1001 S. I4TH ST., bungalow,

exterior stucco, interior finished in oak
strictly modern; corner lot Price $3,760;
$100 down and balance 135 per month

C. G. CARLBERG,
$1$ Brandels Theater Bldg.

CKNTRAL WEST BAllUATN!
Eight-roo- strictly modern oak finish

home, with 60x150 east front lot, a snap
for $4 T60; $160 down, $35 per month. Lo
cated near 36th and Davenport Call

OSBORNE REALTY CO.,
701 Om. Nat. Bk. Bldg. Tyler 496.

' WEST FARNAM DISTRICT.
$ rooms; sleeping porch: gsrage; must

ell this week: $4,760. For information
and appointment call Harney 146T

$26.00 PER month and a small cash pay
tnent down will buy a new bungalow,
rooms and bath, east front, pong, lPis,

LOT with all Improvements; on paved
treat; gooa aisinci; oo o etfo: o

down per montn. uoug. dpt
NEW. T rooms, oak finish, large

lot fin location; price lo.zto; terms, msv
N 14th St. Norrls Nnrrla D. 4270.

MINNIE LUSA homes and lota offer 'he
best opportunity to Invest your money
Phone Tyler 117

BEMIS PARK. '
For sal 1 room modern house by owner,

Call Walnut 198,
North,

OWNER SAYS SELL
$500 Down $35 Per Mo.

striotly modern full
house, located In the north part of town;
I large rooms and reception hall on first
floor, finished in oak woodwork and oak
floors; 1 nice bedrooms and bath on sec-
ond floor; large lot, 60x130; eouth front,
on paved street, paving paid. Price $3,700.
Blf snap.

PAYNE INVESTMENT
COMPANY,

REALTORS.
$$7 Omaha Nat. Bank Bldg. D. 1781.

CLOSE-I- N HOME

BARGAIN
160$ Willis Ave., completely

modern, two-stor- all rooms good slse,
house; attractive appearance and In good
condition; street paved and paid for; near
car line; price $4,000, terms If desired;
will show this place by appointment. Call
Douglas 5013 202 South 17th St

PORTER & SHOTWELL
REALTORS.

NEAR KRUG PARK,
$300 Down $25 Per Mo.

striotly modern except heat bun-

galow. Oak floors In living room and
dining room, balance hard pine. Owner
leaving city, has offered to sacrifice this
property at $2,600,

PAYNE INVESTMENT
COMPANY,

REALTORS.
117 Omaha Nat. Bank Bldg. D. 1781.

LEAVING for government service, will
transfer contract on four-roo- modern
(except furnace) almost new, newly

bungalow, arranged Just Ilk a
little modern apartment under It own
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

HOUSES
IN ALL PARTS OF THE CITY

CRKIOH HONS ok CO.. BEE BLDG

Fhopen ft Co.. Rentals. Dougla 4228.

FOR RENT APARTMENTS.
West.

THE UNDINE APTS.
Three rooms and bath, with ac-

commodations, located 2652 Dewey Ave
This Is an opportunity to gef an apartment
In this new building, as the tenant Is
leaving for the army; J3i summer and $45
winter.

TRAVER BROS. CO,
819 1st Nat' I Bk. Bldg. Doug. 6886.

ELEGANT apt In the city, most ex-

clusive residence district, all modern con-
veniences such as Incinerator, vaccuum
cleaner, laundry, gas driers, etc. For par-
ticulars cell Douglass 2926. Moore $ to
6 pm.

NEW APARTMENTS, College Terrace,
southeast corner 23d and California; 1
and 1 rooms with 1 and 4 room accom-

modations; $35 and $40. See janitor.
Apt. 1, or call Tyler 496.

4 ROOMS, strictly modern and new, 6- -
soom accommodations, light and airy,
choice location, Joyce, 27th and Califor-
nia. On Harney car line. Call Harney
1833. v

TIZARD PALACE BLOCK Location cen-

tral, 1 or apartments, also
flat, choice. Apply 220H N. 23d. Phone
Red 4283.

HAMILTON APTS., fireproof, tine lawn and
flowers; best location; 24th and Farnam.
Prices reasonable. Call D. 1471.

Miscellaneous
TWO rooms with accommodations In

The Coronado, 22d and Capitol ave. ; walk-

ing distance, $33 60 and $39.60.
4 Rooms, In The Hudson,
207 South 26th ave., $20.50 and $27 50.

BENSON & MYERS CO.,
424 Omaha Natl. Bank Bldg. Doug. 746.

PETERS TRUST CO.,
Specialists In .Apartment management

SMALL furnished house. Harney 496.

FOR RENT Business Property.
Office and Desk Room

AN EXCEPTIONAL

OPPORTUNITY

Room 103, slxe 13x1$, on
the first floor of the Bee
building for $30.00 per mo.

The desirability of this
room can best be apprecia-
ted by an inspection.

This Is the first time it
.has been offered and im-

mediate action ts necessary
to secure the room.

Office of Bee Building,

ROOM 638. TYLER 131

Keystone Investment Co.,
' ' Lessee.

M. E. RANDELL, MANAGER.

WILL RENT to responsible party suite ol
office rooms, two private offices and .

room, beautifully carpeted, ma-

hogany roll top desks and furniture --eadv
for occupancy. Apply 1424 First Nation-
al Bank Building. Phone Tyler :80.

Stores.

CLOSE IN

WHOLESALE LOCATION

100x132
Northeast corner Fourteenth and Pa-

cific; fine for manufacturing, warehouse
or wholesale purposes. One of the best
close to business district lots In Omaha.
We have a price that Is right.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company
Tyler 1536. 388 Securities Bldg.

Double Store Room
2410-1- 2 Cuming St, will rent either

separately or ticether rental $30 each.

Alfred C. Kennedy Co.
REALTORS.

205 South 18th St. Douglas 722.

No. 2801-- 3 Farnam St, large hall, entire
second floor, 40x90. Equipped with tine
dance floor, dressing room, balcony and
eleotrlo lights; steam heat, opera scats.
Especially desirable for dancing academy,
dancing parties, lodge rooms and assem-
blies. Former Turpln's Dancing Academy

Armstrong-Wals- h Company
Tyler 1636, 333 securities Blag.

14TH AND DOUGLAS
BIG. SNAP $11,000

Three-stor- y brick building; rents $115;
lot 22x132. Must sell to settle estate.
You will have to hurry.

GLOVER & SPAIN
Douglas 3962. 919-2- 0 City National.

COMMISSION DISTRICT
11TH AND HOWARD
Double store, two stories and basement

Total floor space, 7,400 square feet. Can
divide.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company
Tyler 1636. 333 Securities Bldg.

DOUBLE ators room, 1410-1- 1 Cuming, will
rent either separately or together, rental
130.00 each.
ALFRED C. KENNEDY

, COMPANY,
205 South 18th Street.

Douglas 722.

Close-i- n Rooming House
Steam Heat Rurnished
322 South 26th St. 14 rooms; all mod-

ern; good condition; no coat bills; we buy
it and furnish hot water the year around.

Armstrong-Wals- h Company
Tyler 1536 833 Securities Bldg.

1409-1- 1 HARNEY ST. 4,400 square feet onj
ground floor; in the center or oesi retail
district.
2106 Cuming St.; modern pressed brick
store building; ground floor and concrete
basement.

CITY TRUST COMPANY,
Douglss 789. 245 to' 260 Omaha Natl. Bk.
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